Arborland Center
Washtenaw County Ann Arbor, Ml 403,536 Sq Ft

3600 Washtenaw Ave | Ann Arbor, Ml 48104

Available Spaces

]
0 i

%
& Kroger | &

49,625 Sq Ft

A |1138

3| 222008q Ft

Michaels| DSW.

246765qFt | 26656 5qFt

GARDNER-WHITE

20,000 8q Ft

48249Sq Ft

BOOTBARN
0,553 Sq F

101A
101B
101C
101D
101E
f— 101F
101G
10MH
& 102
103A
103B
104A
104B
105
106
107
108
@ 109
109A
110
m
12
13A
113B
14
15

This site plan is for illustrative and information purposes only, showing the general layout of the shopping center; and is not a legal survey. Brixmor
makes no representation or warranty that the shopping center is exactly as depicted as site conditions and tenant mix are subject to change over time. 17A

1747 118
120

20575Sq Ft

"petco

13962 5q Ft

16 21,211 Sq Ft

Current Tenants space size listed in square feet

Starbucks

Cold Stone Creamery
Sleep Number
Noodles & Company
H&R Block

Five Guys

Diva Nails

America's Best Contacts & Eyeglasses

Firestone Complete Auto Care
Five Below

ULTA Beauty

Old Navy

Bath & Body Works
Petco

Nordstrom Rack

J.Crew Factory

Kroger

Rally House

Marshalls

HomeGoods

Michaels

DSW

Boot Barn

Ross Dress for Less
Gardner-White Furniture
SKECHERS

HOTWORX

CosmoProf

Potbelly Sandwich Works
Chili's Grill & Bar

NAPO1 Belle Tire
NAPO2 Marathon Gas

BRI) NYSE: BRX 'j, Brian Mychajluk 248.442.5938 Brian.Mychajluk@brixmor.com

e 4

42.2572, -83.6877

2,009
111
3,006
2,390
1,710
2,579
2,050
4133
6,600
9000
11,330
19,352
6,118
13,962
29,575
6,760
49625
9631
22,369
20,000
24,676
26,656
10,553
22,200
48,249
14,420
2,000
2,538
2,233
5,490
0

0

Go to Center Page


https://brixmor.com/leasing/retail-space/mi/ann-arbor/arborland-center

