



Available Spaces

116 21,211 Sq Ft

Current Tenants Space size listed in square feet

101A	Starbucks	2,009
101B	Cold Stone Creamery	1,111
101C	Sleep Number	3,006
101D	Noodles & Company	2,390
101E	H&R Block	1,710
101F	Five Guys	2,579
101G	Diva Nails	2,050
101H	America's Best Contacts & Eyeglasses	4,133
102	Firestone Complete Auto Care	6,600
103A	Five Below	9,000
103B	ULTA Beauty	11,330
104A	Old Navy	19,352
104B	Bath & Body Works	6,118
105	Petco	13,962
106	Nordstrom Rack	29,575
107	J.Crew Factory	6,760
108	Kroger	49,625
109	Rally House	9,631
109A	Marshalls	22,369
110	HomeGoods	20,000
111	Michaels	24,676
112	DSW	26,656
113A	Boot Barn	10,553
113B	Ross Dress for Less	22,200
114	Gardner-White Furniture	48,249
115	SKECHERS	14,420
117	HOTWORX	2,000
117A	CosmoProf	2,538
118	Potbelly Sandwich Works	2,233
120	Chili's Grill & Bar	5,490
NAP01	Belle Tire	0
NAP02	Marathon Gas	0

This site plan is for illustrative and information purposes only, showing the general layout of the shopping center; and is not a legal survey. Brixmor makes no representation or warranty that the shopping center is exactly as depicted as site conditions and tenant mix are subject to change over time.

1747

